)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 05, 2024, 02:00:42 am

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

S 1369 General Bill, By J.V. Smith, Leatherman and Mescher

A Bill to amend Section 40-22-350, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to renewal of registrations and fees for
professional engineers and professional land surveyors, so as to authorize the State Board of Registration for Professional
Engineers and Land Surveyors to promulgate regulations requiring demonstration of competence for registration renewal.

04/19/94
04/19/94
05/24/94
05/25/94
05/26/94
05/31/94
05/31/94

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-6

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-6
Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-25
Read second time SJ-266

Read third time and sent to House SJ-57

Introduced and read first time HJ-30

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-30

Page 1 of 1



