May 05, 2024, 02:00:42 am

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

S 1369 General Bill, By J.V. Smith, Leatherman and Mescher

A Bill to amend Section 40-22-350, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to renewal of registrations and fees for professional engineers and professional land surveyors, so as to authorize the State Board of Registration for Professional Engineers and Land Surveyors to promulgate regulations requiring demonstration of competence for registration renewal.

04/19/94	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-6
04/19/94	Senate	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-6
05/24/94	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-25
05/25/94	Senate	Read second time SJ-266
05/26/94	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-57
05/31/94	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-30
05/31/94	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-30